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SSION VIDYALAYA

Viveknagar, Tripura West, 799130

Notification: List of Holidays for the Session 2023-2024
[Applicable for the Students and the Teaching Staff of the Vidyalayal]

SI No. Event Date Day No. of days
L Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01 Holiday
2 Biju Festival 14.04.2023 Friday 01 Holiday
3. Bengali New Year 15.04.2023 Saturday 01 Holiday
4. Gariya Puja 21.04.2023 Friday 01 Holiday
. 1d-Ul-Frr. 22.04.2023 Saturday OlHoliday
6. Foundation Day of 01.05.2023 Monday Observation (Not Holiday)
Ramakrishna Mission
i Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 01 Holiday
8. Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2023 Tuesday 01 Holiday
0. Summer Vacation 17.05.2023 to Wednesday 22 days
07.06.2023 To Wednesday
10. | Ratha Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday 01 Holiday
11. Kharchi Puja 26.06.2023 Monday 01 Holiday
12. | Id-Ul-Zoha 29.06.2023 Thursday 01 Holiday
13 Ker Puja 11.07.2023 Tuesday 01 Holiday
14. | Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 01 Holiday
15. | Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday Observation
16. | Maharaja Bir Bikram’s Birthday 19.08.2023 Saturday 01 Holiday
17. | Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday 01 Holiday
18. | Vidyalaya Foundation Day 11.09.2023 Monday Observation (Not Holiday)
19. | Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2023 Sunday Observation (Not Holiday)
20. | Birthday of Prophet Muhammad 28.09.2023 Thursday 01 Holiday
21. | Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 02.10.2023 Monday 01 Holiday
22. | Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 01 Holiday
23. | Durgapuja Holiday including 20.10.2023 Friday
Laxmi Puja to 29.10.2023 To Sunday 10 days
24. | Diwali 13.11.2023 Monday 01 Holiday
25. | Bhatridwitiya 15.11.2023 Wednesday 01 Holiday
26. | Jagaddhatri Puja 21.11.2023 Tuesday Observation (Not Holiday)
27. | Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday 01 Holiday
28. | Holi Mother’s Birthday 03.01.2024 Wednesday Observation (Not Holiday)
29. | National Youth Day 12.01.2024 Friday Observation (Not Holiday)
30. | Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 01 Holiday
31. | Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2024 Tuesday Observation
32. | Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday Observation
33. | Swamiji’s Tithi Puja 02.02.2024 Friday Observation (Not Holiday)
34. | Saraswati Puja 14.02.2024 Wednesday Observation
35. | Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01 Holiday
36. | Sri Ramakrishna’s Birthday 12.03.2024 Tuesday Observation (Not Holiday)
37. | Sri Ramakrishna Mela 16&17.03.2024 | Saturday & Sunday XXXXXX
38. | Dol Jatra/Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 01 Holiday
39. | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 01 Holiday

Date: 15.04.2023




